
EXCEL 2021  staff & contact information 

EXCEL 2021 STAFF– Contact Information 
 
EXCEL Director : 
Dr. Anita White ,   awhite@imsa.edu E100 630-907-5949 (8:00 – 6:00 pm) 
Mr. Dennsa Mohamed  dmohamed@imsa.edu E100 630-907-5952 (8:00 – 6:00 pm) 
 
Residence Hall 1502 (females) Hall Office Number 630- 907-5201 (6:00 pm-12:00 am) 
Residence Hall 1504  (males) Hall Office Number 630- 907-5401 (6:00 pm-12:00 am) 

 
EXCEL Residential Coordinator (for overnight emergency contact only) 
John Kendall jkendall@imsa.edu  1504 A wing 630-907-5415 
 
Resident Counselors (RC) (for overnight emergency contact only)   
Ethan Castro ecastro@imsa.edu 1504 D wing 630-907-5442 
Chloe Kathis-Krencik ckatehis@imsa.edu 1502 D wing 630 907-5244 
Robyn Norton rnorton@imsa.edu 1502 A wing 630-907-5215 

 
EXCEL Faculty    
Dr. Sowmya Anjur Science sanjur@imsa.edu 630-907-5941 
Mr. Matt McCutcheon Math mmccutcheon@imsa.edu 630-907-5484 
Ms. Angela McByrd Math  amycbyrd@imsa.edu  
Ms. Erin Micklo English emicklo@imsa.edu  630-907-5489 
 

Excel Tutors (ET’s) – IMSA Juniors and Seniors: 
Akanksha    Austin    Bridget    Duncan    Grant    Jaden 

Julianna    Makayla    Matthew    Melena    Rachel 
 

Other Important Numbers: 
 

IMSA receptionist (day)  630-907-5000 
Security Office   630 -907-5002 
Student Life Office (day)  630- 907-5009 
Health Office (mornings ‘til noon) 630 -907-5008  

 
In Case of Emergency—Contact Dr. Anita White or Security during the day.  

Contact RCs or Security after 6:00 pm and on weekends 
 

Receiving Mail 
 

Should a student need to receive any mail during EXCEL please address all mail as 
follows: 

 
Student’s Name 
EXCEL Program 

Illinois Mathematics & Science Academy 
1500 Sullivan Road 

Aurora, Illinois 60506-1000 
 
We ask that you do not call, text or e-mail during classtime (8:00 am-5:00 pm) or study hours times (7-

9 pm).  
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